DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BERKELEY LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BERKELEY LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BERKELEY MANAGEMENT AND FINANCIAL
(UK) LIMITED

BERKELEY ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BERKELEY ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BERKELEY SQUARE FILMS LIMITED

BERKELEY VILLAS (TORQUAY) LIMITED

BERKELEY (WEYBRIDGE) MANAGEMENT
CO. LIMITED

BERKER BROS. LIMITED

BERKER BROS (LONDON) LIMITED

BERKHAMSTED CLINIC

BERKHAMSTED CLINIC

BERKHAMSTED FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED

BERKLEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BERKLEY ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED

BERKONTY LIMITED

BERKSHIRE AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED

BERKSHIRE BUILDINGS LIMITED

BERKSHIRE CLASSIC CAR HIRE LIMITED

BERKSHIRE COLLEGE OF HIGHER
EDUCATION LIMITED

BERKSHIRE FOODS LIMITED

BERKSHIRE GARDEN SERVICE LIMITED

BERKSHIRE HEALTH & WELL-BEING
SOCIAL ENTERPRISES

BERKSHIRE HEALTH & WELL-BEING
SOCIAL ENTERPRISES

BERKSHIRE HEALTH & WELL-BEING
SOCIAL ENTERPRISES

BERKSHIRE HOPS LIMITED

BERKSHIRE ORTHOPAEDICS LIMITED

BERKSHIRE SCHOOL OF PLUMBING LIMITED

BERKSWELL HALL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BERLIN CAPITAL LIMITED

BERLINER TRESORE ISABELLA LIMITED

BERLIN EUROPE LTD

BERLIN EUROPE LTD

BERLIN EUROPE LTD

BERLIN INVEST LIMITED

BERLIN PROPERTIES LIMITED

BERLUTI UK LIMITED

BERLUTI UK LIMITED

BERLUTI UK LIMITED

BERMONDSEY STREET RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

BERMONT PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

BERMUDA PARK (NUNEATON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BERNADETTE MARJORAM CONSULTING
LIMITED

07755185

07755185

03077564

04122439

04122439

07613380
02716866
01560385

01565078
00375563
05947493
05947493
06836819
02636735

05265328
07755300
01223132
02890551
05364254
07323815

02084482
06686769
06988472

06988472

06988472

00303648
07373381
05550116
01940671

05671049
06492417
07443705
07443705
07443705
06360984
06253388
07107759
07107759
07107759
04056106

06717515
05282576

04751575
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21/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011

23/09/2011
23/09/2011
21/09/2011

21/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
23/09/2011

26/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011

26/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011

26/09/2011
23/09/2011

26/09/2011
22/09/2011
24/09/2011
23/09/2011

27/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011

27/09/2011
21/09/2011

27/09/2011

BERKELEY LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BERNADETTE MARJORAM CONSULTING
LIMITED

BERNADETTE MARJORAM CONSULTING
LIMITED

BERNADETTE MARJORAM CONSULTING
LIMITED

BERNADETTE PAGE LIMITED

BERNARD BARRETT & COMPANY LIMITED

BERNARD DICKINSON LIMITED

BERNARD MAGRI LIMITED

BERNARD MAGRI LIMITED

BERNARD MAGRI LIMITED

BERNARD MAGRI LIMITED

BERNARD MAGRI LIMITED

BERNARD MAGRI LIMITED

BERNARD SHERIDAN CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BERNARD SILVER CO.LIMITED
BERNESE LTD

BERNESE LTD

BERNEX UK LIMITED

BERNICIA HOMES LTD

BERNIECODE LIMITED

BERNIE MORRIS LIMITED

BERNITA SHELLEY LIMITED

BERNS LEGAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
BERNSTONES LIMITED

BERONCAPE LIMITED

BERONMOOR LIMITED

BERRICK PROPERTIES LIMITED
BERRIDGE & CO (BUILDERS) LIMITED
BERRIDGE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BERRIDGE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

BERRIDGE WASTE PAPER LTD

BERRYBRIDGE VENTURES LIMITED

BERRY BROS. & RUDD LIMITED
BERRY BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BERRY COOL & CO LIMITED
BERRYFORD SHIPPING (UK) LIMITED

BERRYFRESH LTD

BERRY HILL COURT RESIDENTS'
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BERRY INNS LIMITED

BERRY INNS LIMITED

BERRYLAND FILMS LTD

BERRY PARK NOMINEES LIMITED

BERRY'S ANIMAL FEEDS LIMITED

BERRYS (HOLDINGS) TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

BERRYS (HOLDINGS) TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

BERRYS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

BERRYS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

BERRY STREET (CONWY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BERRY STREET (CONWY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

07755185

04751575

04751575

04751575

07372354
04128501
01837964
06641408
06641408
06641408
06641408
06641408
06641408
06350516
00623527
07521151
07521151
03377355
05688652
06177497
05664349
05897794
07240074
00487408
03884814
03587048
02127306
04691705
04572455
01545731
02418377
05218525
05490962
07005074
06937636
04911868
07779352
01557086

05550575
05550575
05916839
02854869
04859436
07786636

07786636
07786622
07786622
06702712

06702712
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21/09/2011
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21/09/2011
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26/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011
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21/09/2011
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